Due Date: 21 Sep 2024

Kolkata, WEST BENGAL, 700052

## **M/S JAGANNATH ENTERPRISE**

### GSTIN 19ATGPJ3421R1Z8 PAN ATGPJ3421R

32/1 14 NEW CORD ROAD,, MULAJORE NUTUN PARA, ATHPUR, North Twenty Four Parganas, WEST BENGAL, 743128 **Mobile** +91 8697739690 **Email** info.jagannathenterprise@gmail.com

### Quotation #: JE/QUOTATION/24-25/-138 Quotation Date: 21 Sep 2024

Customer Details:	Billing Address:	Shipping Address:
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA PRIVATI	83, Gate no. 3C, N.S.C.B. INTERNATIONAL	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA PRIVA-
LIMITED	AIRPORT VIP Road	TE LIMITED
GSTIN: 19AAECT8193L1ZJ	Kazi Nazrul Islam Sarani, Dum Dum	83, Gate no. 3C, N.S.C.B. INTERNATIONAL
	Kolkata, WEST BENGAL, 700052	AIRPORT VIP Road
		Kazi Nazrul Islam Sarani, Dum Dum

# Place of Supply:

**19-WEST BENGAL** 

#	Item	Rate / Item	Qty	Taxable Value	Tax Amount	Amount
1	2.5 kW EF-8 Premia 8 litre Single Tan- k Countertop Electric Fryer with Digital Control HSN: 7326	25,500.00	2	51,000.00	9,180.00 (18%)	60,180.00
2	Prestige Omega Deluxe Granite Non-S- tick Round Base Fry Pan, 28cm - 3L  M- etal Spoon Friendly  Aluminium Durable Granite Finish Black	1,216.00	5	6,080.00	1,094.40 (18%)	7,174.40
3	Prestige Die Cast Plus Square Grill Pan, 28cm, Black (Aluminium)	2,260.00	3	6,780.00	1,220.40 (18%)	8,000.40
4	Bajaj Twister Mixer Grinder, 750W, 3 J- ars (White)	3,950.00	1	3,950.00	711.00 (18%)	4,661.00
5	Bagonia 600°F High Heat-Resistant P- remium Silicone Spatula	235.00	12	2,820.00	507.60 (18%)	3,327.60
6	Stainless Steel Balloon Shape Wire Wh- isk 20?.	249.00	6	1,494.00	268.92 (18%)	1,762.92
7	Stainless Steel Balloon Shape Wire Wh- isk 16?.	220.00	6	1,320.00	237.60 (18%)	1,557.60
8	Stainless Steel ladle 18 inch	260.00	12	3,120.00	561.60 (18%)	3,681.60
9	Oval Shape curry bowl	299.00	10	2,990.00	538.20 (18%)	3,528.20
10	SS Colour coded Tong 12 inch	300.00	6	1,800.00	324.00 (18%)	2,124.00
11	Stainless Steel Heavy Juice & Soup S- trainerLiquid Filter   Set of 1 Pc   Red Handle Stainer   Premium 304 Stainless Steel (Size no 6 (16.5 cm Diameter))	750.00	6	4,500.00	810.00 (18%)	5,310.00
12	SS Slicer 15 inch	360.00	6	2,160.00	388.80 (18%)	2,548.80
			Deli	Delivery/ Shipping Charges SAC: 9968		
			CGST 9.0%		₹89,514.00	
					₹8,056.26	
						₹8,056.26
				Round Off		0.48
		Total		otal ₹1,0	₹1,05,627.00	

Total amount (in words): INR One Lakh, Five Thousand, Six Hundred And Twenty-Seven Rupees Only.

# Item		Rate / Item	Qty	Taxable Value	Tax Amount	Amount
Bank Details:						
Bank:	CANARA BANK			For	M/S JAGANNATH EN	ITERPRISE
Account #:	97073070002972				1-	ANATHE
IFSC Code:	CNRB0019707				JAC.	( ) ER
Branch:	SHYAMNAGAR				1/2	1× × 30
						-
					Authorized	Signatory

### Notes:

None

#### Terms and Conditions:

1) JOB DONE WITHIN 2 TO 3 WEEKS FROM THE DATE OF ORDER & ADVANCE .

2) FREIGHT EXTRA AT ACTUAL PAID BY CUSTOMER .

3) PAYMENT : 70% ADVANCE ALONG THE ORDER & BALANCE 30% AFTER INVOICE SUBMITED .

4)INTEREST @ 24% PER ANNUM WILL BE CHARGED IF PAYMENT NOT MAKE WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM BILL DATE.

5) PAYMENT SHOULD BE MADE BY A/C PAYEE CHEQUE/ONLINE TRANSFER

6) ALL SUBJECT TO BARRACKPORE JURISDICTION.

**Receiver's Signature**